Kop,
1132
1131
1147
1136
1146
1145
1238
1130
1120
1143
1148
1139
1140
1142
1355
1127
1144
1125
1137
1117
1327
1138

Nme
Jlro6oB
AnekcaHapa
Haps
BnageHa
Ousana
Hukoneta
Hanuena
BukTopus
MoaHHa
Jingunsa
LepwuH
PaguHa
Hatanu
AHrenuta
abpnena
AHHa-Mapus
Teopopa
Bunsana
Hwukon
TaTaHa
Kpuctuna
CumoHa

PaHrnucra

MopegHocT

Mpyna

BanugHocT

damunus lopmHa

N'YCEBA 1997
MOroOBA 1996
BINATOEBA 1997
BEOPUCOBA 1997
IDKYTAHCKA 1996
OKOJICKA 1996
ENMMHOBA 1997
TOOOPOBA 1997
TOHUNHA 1997
CTOAHOBA 1996
AITMEBA 1997
MACYPCKA 1996
MAMYYAPOBA 1997
PAOKOBA 1996
MABINNHA 1996
PAYEHOBA 1997
KPYLLAPCKA 1996
AOKOBA 1997
KPBbCTEBA 1997
METNOBA 1996
XEKOBA 1997
NOCUPOBA 1996

3/2010-2011
MomuyeTta cTaplwa Bb3pacTt
30.04.2011 - 10.12.2011

Kny6 Cnanom [ Cnanom CI Cnanom
MoTeH 0,00 0,00 41,12
MoTeH 4,20 24,67 0,00
Yamkopus 24,73 11,97 58,05
MapwuHa cropT 33,06 25,50 57,56
Yamkopus 42,06 75,61 78,85
Yamkopusi 54,46 43,09 100,13
OneH 69,43 52,31 42,24
MoTeH 85,21 71,14 69,33
OneH 124,68 64,17 999,99
Puncku cknop 133,23 179,02 166,72
OneH 175,64 165,34 194,29
MamnopoBo 183,93 169,50 220,25
MamnopoBo 234,68 144,29 198,81
MaHnuunwe 295,91 237,88 288,46
Yamkopusi 324,28 449,89 540,15
BaHcko 375,08 319,00 999,99
Puncku cknop 999,99 60,92 105,77
BaHcko 999,99 999,99 999,99
Mauunpckn cnopt 999,99 999,99 999,99
BaHcko 999,99 999,99 999,99
Oputa 999,99 999,99 999,99
OcoroBo KH 999,99 999,99 999,99



